

# SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

Regd. Office: 52, East Bashyakaralu Road, R.S.Puram, Coimbatore - 641 002, Tamilnadu INDIA

Telephone: 0422 - 2544955 E-mail: shares@shivatex.co.in

Website: www.shivatex.co.in CIN: L65921TZ1980PLC000945 GSTRN: 33AABCA6617M1ZO

## STYL/SEC/SE/54/2022-23

4th August 2022

To

**BSE Limited** 

Floor 25

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: 511108

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

"Exchange Plaza"

Bandra-Kurla Complex

Bandra (East)

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: SHIVATEX

Dear Sir,

# SUB:- ADVERTISEMENT IN THE NEWSPAPER - REG.

We are herewith attaching the copy of Notice about the transfer of equity shares in respect of which dividend have not been paid / claimed during the last 7 years to DEMAT Account of IEPF Authority are advertised in the following Newspapers.

- 1. Business Standard dated 03.08.2022
- 2. Makkal Kural dated 03.08.2022

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For Shiva Texyarn Limited

R.SRINIVASAN Company Secretary M.No.21254



ONGC Petro additions Limited Floor, 35, Nutan Bharat Co-operative Housing S R.C. Dutt Road, Alkapuri, Vadodara - 390007.

statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

SL No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	21,703.76	35,400.48	1.60,652.05
11	Net Profit (Loss) from Operations (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(12,957,06)	1.704.91	(6,648,58)
111	Net Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(12.957.06)	1,705.71	(5,648.58)
IV	Net Profit (Loss) from Operations after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(11.018.21)		(5.346.56)
I.	Total Comprehensive Income (Loss) (comprising Income (Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive Income after Tax)	(11,014.00)	654:09	(5,329.71)
VI	Pand-up equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 each)	20.219.30	20,219.30	20,219.30
VII	Net Worth	36,583.46	51,405.54	
VIII	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	2.56,283.26	2.37,156.62	45,837.20
IX	Debt Equity Ratio	7.00		2,37,224.21
Х	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 each): (1) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.12)	4.60	5.18
	Debenture Redemption Reserve	(1:14)	0.07	(0.55)
	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	10.000	*	
III	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	(0.09)	0.84	0.33
iotes		(0.15)	1.37	0.64



## CARATLANE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN | US2 393TN2007PTC064830
2nd, 3rd & 4th Floor, #32, Rutland Cate, 3nd Street, Khader Nawus Khan Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai 600 006

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE OHA

	Particulars	3 months	Year ended	
		30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
. 1	Total income from operations (including other income)	48.209	15.00.	CT-01101101101101
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax and exceptional item)	3.193	15,894	126,718
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional item)		(875)	4,816
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional item)	3,193	(875)	4,816
5	Total comprehensive income for the year (after tax)	2,367	(875)	9,873
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,338	(843)	9.758
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve and Securities premium)	665	665	665
8	Securities Premium Account	(27_547)	(40,644)	(29,911)
9	Networth	40.978	40.937	40.978
10	Outstanding debt	14,096	958	11,732
11		21.968	19,632	
	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA NA		18,372
12	Debt equity ratio	1.56	NA NA	NA.
13	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 2/- each)- Not annualised	126	20.47	1.57
	Basic			
	Diluted	7.11	(2.63)	29.68
14	Capital redemption reserve	7.03	(2.63)	29.48
15	Debt redemption reserve	NA	NA	NA.
16	Debt service coverage ratio	NA NA	NA	NA.
17	Interest carries obtains as well	26.17%	1.84%	18 1700

work batterida come.

The flamental required of CASATLANE TRADENG PRIVATE LIMITED (The Company) have been perspend in accordance with Standards) balance, 2013, as amended and in serum of Regulation 2.0 of SERI (Listing Obligations and Directoware Programs of Directoware Programs of the Company of the Comp ions, 2015. red by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 1 August 2022. uiraments) Regulations 2015, the pertinent

Place: Bengaluru

Date: August 1, 2022

DIN: 01683592 Managing Director

37.07%

458.40%

## SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

## NOTICE

amendments made meres (referred to as the refues).

The Rules, amongst other matters, contain provisions for transfer of shares in respect of which dividend has remained unpaid or unclaimed the shareholders for seven consecutive years or more in the name investor Education and Protection Fund (EPF) Authority.

avica's in LEPF Authority under the said fluides omgraph has uploaded dealised in such hasherfolders whose strains are du misser for LEPF Authority on its website at www.strivatex.co.in. Sharenoider upsets for verify the same. holders may note that born the unclaimed dividend and the strain rote to LEPF Authority including all benefits according on such shares, if any claimed back from LEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed the Rules.

under the Bules

The concerned starteholders, holding phases in physical form and whose starter
are stable to be transferred to IEFP Authority, may note that upon such transfer are
in the loss of the starteholders. In the concerned starter of the starteholders may
authority cancelled and be deemed and originated in their ratine will star
automatically cancelled and be deemed after the company for the starteholders may
automatically cancelled and be deemed adequate notice by the Company for the purpose or
expanded and shall be deemed adequate notice by the Company for the purpose or
expanded and shall be deemed adequate notice by the Company for the purpose or
expanded and shall be deemed adequate notice by the Company for the purpose or
expanded or the Company does not receive any communication from the concerned
arrated or that shall be a concerned to the company shall be a concerned
transfer days and the expansion of the starter of the company shall
arrated the shares to IEPP Authority as per procedure stipulated in the Rules.

The case the narrate-orders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contain
the Company's Register and Transfer Agents at S.K.D.C. Consultaris Ltd.

The company of th

For Shiva Texyarn Limited

lace : Coimbatore late : 03.08.2022

R Sriniv R.Srinivasan Company Secretary KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

der No : T No.63 to 65/2022-23/SE/Q

pumping main, transmission main, supply and leying P ing distribution network and affect works in Nedu 900-. Tender fee: Rs. 7.500+1.350. Last Date for sub in. Phone: 04742745293. Website: www.kws.keralu

KKOTHARI

Regd. Office: "Pan Parag Nova", 2419, The Malk. Kampur (U.P.) 208 001 Pan. Nov. (0512) 2312171 - 74.

E-MAIL - "Nguptia@kothariproducts.i." Whatte: "Holly-lives kothariproducts.i." CIN: L16088UP1983PLC006254

CDT: LIBROBUP 1938-FC.000629Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Bodd of Directors of the Company all be hald on Thursday, the 11th August. 2022, interails, to consider, approve and lake on report the Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter landed 30th June 2022/ nded 30th June, 2022

Further, pursuant/of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015 and Insider Trading Code of the Company, the
trading window for trading in the shares of the Company has
already been closed from Friday 1st July, 2022 and will respon after
48 hours after the aforesaid results are made public on 11th August,
2022

The aforesaid notice can also be seen at the Company's Web-site at "kothariproducts.in" and also at the bseindia.com & for KOTHARI PRODUCTS LTD.

ce : KANPUR

Date : 1" August, 2022

(RAJ KUMAR GUPTA) CS & COMPLIANCE OFFICER FCS-3281

# FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED

(CIN: LB5116PB1989PLC045948)

Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase – VIII, Mohail-160062

Tel : 0172 5096001; Fax No : 0172 5096002; Website; www.fortismalar.com; Email: secretarial

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

The state of the s		1022	in Lakhs except EP	
	Consolidated			
Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	2,009.74		With Section 201	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(295.95)	2,318.09 (185.38)	8,617.82 (826.13)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(295.95)	(185.38)	(826.13)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(296.27)	(134.45)	(827.35)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(279.64)	(140.25)	(861.31)	
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,875.70	1 000 00		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	NA NA	1,875.70 NA	1,875.70 6,137.45	
"Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - a) Basic b) Diluted	(1.58) (1.58)	(0.72) (0.72)	(4.41) (4.41)	
	Standalone			
Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
evenue from Operations	2 009 74	2 2 2 2 2 2	,	

Profit/ (Loss) After Tax 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 submitted with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e www.bseindia.com and that of the company at www.fortismalar.com. (297.24)

2,009.74

(297.24)

Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited For and on Behalf of Board of Directors

(186.40)

Chandrasekar R. Whole Time Director DIN: 09414564

8,617.82



## **RSWM LIMITED**

Cini. L17116.11960PLC009216

Registered Office: Kharigram, P.O. Gulabpura – 311 021, Distt. Bhilwara, Raj Phone: 911-1483-223146 to 223150, 223478, Fax: 911-1483-223361, 223479 Corporate Office: Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector – 1, Noida – 201 301 (U.P.) Phone: 911-203-393000 (EPAB), Fax: 911-204-277841

E-mail: [Ewm.investor@inibhilwara.com: Websie https://www.fswm.in

## NOTICE OF THE 61<sup>51</sup> ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF RSWM LIMITED TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING / OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS

HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING / OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS

Notice is hereby given that the 61\*Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of RSWM Limited ("the Company") will be held on Tuesday, the 6" day of September, 2022 at 20.20 PM. through Viseo Conferencing ("VCT) / Other Audio-Visual Means ("CAVM") to Insnact the businesses as set out in the Notice of the 61\*AGM which will be sent in due course of time. The venue of the meeting shall be deemed to be Registered Office of the Company at Nanagram, P.O., Gulistpura-311 021. Dist. Bhilwara, Rajasthan.

Members may note that, in view of Covid-19 pandems, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") has vide its circular No. 02/2021 dated May 5, 2020. And the dopather with previous Circulars No. 21/2021 dated December 14, 2021, No. 02/2021 dated May 5, 2020. And the Agm of Covid-13, 2021 and shall alway 5, 2020. And the Agm of Covid-13, 2020 and which read the Agm of Covid-14 ("CAVM") of Covid-14 ("CAVM"

e-Voting facility) i.e. www.evoting.nsdi.com.
Members may note that the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 27° May, 2022 has recommended a divident of the Company at the 18° facility of the Company at the 18° facility of the Company at the 61° facility of the Members on the face value of Rs. 10°. per share for the financial year 2021-22 subject to the approval of the mem financial year 2021-22 is Tuesday, 30° August, 2022.

financial year 2021-22 is Tuesday, 30" August, 2022.
The Register of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday, the 31" August, 2022 to Tuesday, the 6" September, 2022 (both days Inclusive) for the purposes of 51" Annual General Meeting of the Company and for purpose of 65" Annual General Meeting of the Company and for date of AGM through various layer 2021-122, if declared at the AGM. The Dividend, if declared, will be paid within 30 days from the date of AGM through various declared and with the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, in case shares are half in case of shares half in Dental Post of the Company, in case shares are half in the registered addresses by permitted mode.

The Company will be providing facility of remote e-voting and e-voting at the AGM to its Mambers in separated of the Institutes to be included.

to be registered adversales by particular industrial.

The Company will be providing facility of remote e-voting and e-voting at the AGM to its Members in respect of the businesses to be transacted at the AGM. For this purpose, the Company has made arrangement with National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for facilitating voting through electronic means, as the authorized agency.

for facilisting voting through electronic means as the authorized agency.

The remote e-voting period commences on Friday, the 2\* September, 2022 (9:00 a.m.) and end on Monday, the 5\* September, 2022 (8:00 a.m.) and end on Monday, the 5\* September, 2022 (8:00 a.m.) and end on Monday, the 5\* September, 2022 (8:00 a.m.). Members holding strains either in physical form or in dematerialized form, as on the Cut-Off date of Tuesday, the Members, who will be present in the AGM to cut for the country of the country of

made avaractic to the members on their registered email address.

Manner of residetring of Email addresses and mandate of receiving Dividend electronically. If declared in the AGM:

Members are requested to provide their email addresses and bank account details to Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e. MCS

Share Transfer Agent Limited of the Company or Depository Participants (DP). The process of registering the same is mentioned below:

and Limited of the Company or Depository Participants (DP). The process of registering the same is mentioned below.

Send a duly signed request letter in Form ISR-1 slong with supporting documents to the RTA of the Company i.e.

MCS Share Transfer Agent Limited (Unit: RSWM Limited), F-65. First Floor, Okhila industrial Area, Phase-I,
New Delhi-110020 or scanned copy on email at helades/scathin@mcsregistrara\_com and provide the following
details/documents for registering email address:

a) Folio No. b) Name of shareholder, c) Email ID. d) Copy of PAN card (self-attested), e) Copy of Aadhar (selffollowing additional details/documents need to be provided in case of updating Bank Account details:

a) Name and Branch of the Bank in which you wish to receive the dividend. b) the Rank Account type, e) Bank

In case of Demail
shareholding
shareholding The above information is being issued for the information and benefit of all Members of the Company at is in Compliance with the MCA Circulars and the SEBI Circular(s).

By order of the Board for RSWM LIMITED

Place: Noida (U.P.) Date: 2<sup>nd</sup> August, 2022

Surender Gupta V.P Legal & Company Secretary FCS - 2615

Place: Chennal Date: August 02, 2022

Profit / (Loss) Before Tax

ENROLMENT NOTICE



அல்ல பாரதசமுதாய நல்லிணக்கப் பேரவை சார்பில் தமிழகத்தில் இந்து சமய மேம்பாட்டிற்கான குடும்ப சங்கம் பிரச்சாரம் குறித்து அலில பாரத அமைப்பாளர் ஷ்யாம்ப்ரசாத் பேசினார். இதில் தௌதமிழக அமைப்பாளர் ராஜமுருகானத்தம். கோவை மண்டல் அமைப்பாளர் சிவலிங்கம், கோவை மாநகர் மாவட்ட அமைப்பாளர் திருலோகசந்தர் ஆகியோர்



கோவை உக்கடம். ஜிம் முதல்வீதியில் சமத்துவ அறக்கட்டளை மற்றும் ஜிம் நகர் மகளிர் கயஉதவிக் குழுவினரின் அலுவலகத்தை கோவை மாவட்ட உடற்பயிற்சி சங்க மாவட்ட தலைவர் ஜிம்.சுருமாறன் திறந்து வைத்தார். உடன், லட்சமி, கார்த்திகர், ஷீலர், பூர்ணியா, ஜெஸ்லா, ஆரதி, ஜாஸ்மின், லதர், கார்த்திக் மற்றும் பலர் உள்ளனர்.

ENROLMENT NOTICE

பெயர் மாற்றம்

SSV Samhitha, அறது தேதி: 12.07.2007, (அறது ஊர்: Coimbatore) NO.19A

ndra Nagar Extension Perur Main Road

Komarapalayam Pos Coimbatore-641026.nem

முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் எனது மகள் இனி S.SAMHITHA

M.Sa

## முதலாம் காலாண்டு நிதி முடிவுகளில் 125% லாப உயர்வு: ஈசிமைடிரிப் தகவல்

பீண்டும் வளர்ச்சியைப் ப⊛வுசெய்து அதன் நிதிய எண் டைத் தொடங்கியுள்ளது. သို့ခြေ နက္ကကေလ်တွေတြေည ဂါသား ဟု လု ကို ပဲ ပု နဲ က ကြာ ဂါတက်ဟု သားတတ်နေတဲ့ , பெரிய மைல்கள ன்டாகத் திகழ்கிறது. குற 14வது ண்டு விழா வைக் எண்டாடும் ஈசிமைடிரில் வைத்திற்கு இது

ுபருமையான தருணமாகும். திறுவனம் தவது ஆண்டு திறைவை வாடிக்கையாளர்களுக்கால மெகர் விற்பலையை அறி வித்த நன்னுபடிகளை வழங்கிக் கொண்டாடுகிறது. எடாடுகிறது.

நிதுபாண்டின் முடிவுகளை காலாண்டு முடிவுகளை அறிவித்துள்ளது. இதில்

ENROLMENT NOTICE

பெயர் மாற்றம்

AUTHAM VELAYUL S/O.VELAYUDHAN, 04.06.1992 AMBUR) 7, 3F COMBATORE-641025 GAUTHAM VELAYUDHAN amyasou⊚acom. AUTHAM VELAYUDHAM

பெயர் மாற்றம் NIJAYAKUMARAN SUPPIAH, S/O SUPPIAH, Sipida Gagii 23/10/1975, (Sipida sect SRI LANKA) NO -12/98C64, PURAMANAVAYAL, FIRST MILE. GUDALUR, THE NILGIRIS-643212 shapp (Pendinglia) and Sudfanda and Sudfanda முகவரியில் வசிக்கும் நான் இனி VIJAYAKUMAR SUPPIAH r அளழக்கப்ப⊕#0நேன். VIJAYAKUMARAN

பெயர் மாற்றம் LLAM, AMBAL NAGAR, ALERANMA NAGAR, OLIMBATOR E-641035 into general series general mழக்கப்படுக்றேன். JEYALAKSHMIAPPASAM

DHIVYA BHARATHI N

SELLAPPAN KANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SOKANDASAMY SABORITOR SABORITOR SABORITOR SABORITOR ARUR, NAMAKKAL 637020. NAMAKKAL
THE GRADING WHACK

TH என்று அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். SELLAPPAN KANDASAMY

பெயர் மாற்றம் PUNNIAMURTHY only gengéacugagae. AKSHAY PUNNIAMURTHY

m Gad ceran' 1. Zheedigii Anti-Ghad

may LANAS 27822 A JANAS MAN LANAS AND LANAS 27822 A JANAS A LANAS 27822 A JANAS A LANAS A LANA

கொடுக்கப்படுக்கு இந்த அயி அடி அவி வழக்கு வரும் நடக்க உரசர் நில் வருக்கு வரும் நடக்க ஆடி நடக்கு அயி மாரவைகள் வரும் நடக்கு அயி கணம் 10 பணிக்கு தெரிய குறிய மார்க்கு கிறியில் கோல் நடக்கு அறிய மார்க்கு கிறியில் காக்கு அரசு அற்கை அதக்கையார். கூறியில் காக்கு அறிய வருக்கு கேறியில் மய

குறிப்பிடத்தக்க லாபங்களை ஈட்டுவதில் முக்கிய பங்கு வகிக்கிறது.

publicati dwithin THREE mo I, K. DAKSHAT NDASAMY years, permaner siding at 2/540S, Sri Am jer, Malumechamos

பெயர் மாற்றம் MOOVENDRAN SONAMMUTH S/O.N.SONAIMUTH ( ∮pala ⊄apal: 18.02.197 Ulpala weet: DINDIGU OAD, RAMNAGAF OIMBATORE-641009 note grantide offers see get MOOVENDRAN NEELAMEGAM SONAIMUTHU

பெயர் மாற்றம் NARSINGH, POONAMARAM, Gaga 10.06.1993, DT, RAJASTHAN STATE) FLOOR KALLANGUTHU STREET, SALEM-636001 அழைக்கப்படுகிறேன். NARSINGH

நகை ஏல அறிவிப்பு

V.2காபால், B.A.,B.L., வழக்கறிஞர், கோவமுத்தார்

ENROLMENT NOTICE

NO.18, NO.7, PATEL

IN THE COURT OF THE MOTOR
ACCIDENT CLAIMS TRIBUNAL
AND SPECIAL SUR JUDGE OF
COIMBATORE
M.C.O.P.No. 1148/2021

மாண்புமித முதன்மை சார். நீதிமன்றம் கோயமுத்தார் SOP.No.ce/zozo டெமைதி டெமெலிக்க

ENROLMENT NOTICE

ENROLMENT NOTICE ENROLMENT NOTICE

உயர்திரு தருமபுரி உட்கோட்ட நீர்வாக தீதிபதி மற்றும் சார் ஆட்சியர் அவர்கள் சி.ப.எண். zze / zozz / அம பிரபு த/பெபலாஜி. மேல்கொட்டாம் கிரமம்,

நாறுக்கா, கோவை பாபட்டது. மறை முகவில்ல் இறந்தை மறிவு செய்து இறப் சன்ற மிவு செய்து இறப் சன்ற கேளி வீண்டைபடுத்துள்ளது. இற குறித்து மருக்கு குடிய தேற்கு மறித்து மருக்கு தேற்கு சறுகத்தின் மூன்பக கூறூக்கு கூறுக்கின் குண்டு கூறுக்கு நகிவித்துக் கொள்ள கேறுக்கு நகிவித்துக் கொள்ள கேறுக்கு நகுறுக்கு மடித்தின் கேறுக்கு நகுறுக்கு கண்டும் னடியது. தவறும் பட்சத்தில் படி மனு மனுதார் கேளியபடி ரவாகினிடும் என்பதை இதன்

மான்புமித வருவாய் கோட்டாட்சியர் அவர்கள் கோவை தெற்கு ட்கோவித்தாஜ், த/பெ.அப்பாவ 1972A, காவேரி தகர், கலங்கல்

-egi-

பயற்றாட்ட D samments.

படற்ற பட்டியில் நிறையும் முதல் படியில் நிறையும் முதல் படியில் நிறையும் முதல் படியில் நிறையும் நிறியில் நி

பவது சிறப்பு தீதிமன்றம் மோட்டார் வாகன நஷ்ட ஈடு வழங்கும் தீதிமன்றம் சென்னை M.C.O.P.No.4181/2021 எதம்மாள் மற்றும் இருவர்.

மனுதாரர்

மேற்படி மற்றுள்ள தன்னுடைய தாத்தர்களை மைப்படி காத்தர்களை இறந்த தேற்பான காட்டியின் இறந்த தேற்பான இறந்த பூறியுள்ள இறந்த தேற்பான் இறந்து குறியின்றுள்ள இறந்து திறியுள்ள இறந்து இறப்பான இறந்து இறப்பான ஆட்டோன்றுக்கு முறியுள்ள இறப்பான ஆட்டோன்றுக்கு முறியுள்ள இறப்புக்கும் தாற்புக்கு காட்டியின்றுக்கும் திறந்து இறப்புக்கும் திரம் அறுகைப்படுத்தில் தீர்ப்பு ஒதுகைபட்டான திரம்பான்றுக்கப்படும் காய்வத் திரம்பான்றுக்கும்

உயர்திரு வருவாப் கோட்டாட்சியர் அவர்ச கோவை வடக்கு (மகாலட்சும்)

செய்யுக்குரர் வாட்டம். பொள்ளாகர் வட்டம். பொள்ளாகர் வட்டம். பொள்ளாகர் வட்டம். கூராவம். க.ச. என். 132/38 (P)-ல் 1.08.0 தேத்துக்கு பட்டம். க.ச. என். 132/38 (P)-ல் 1.08.0 தேத்துக்கு பட்டம் கேராவம். க.ச. என். 132/38 (P)-ல் 1.08.0 தேத்துக்கு மற்றும் தேராவம். கிராவம் பெறுமத்துக்கு தக்க விராவட்டு கூறையம் தமிழ்க்கு மற்றும் திராவம் பெறுமத்துல் தக்க விராவட்டு தம்பட்டு ஆணையம், தமிழ்க்கு (State Leve Environment Impact Assessment Audicty) TN LIVES SEŞA-TNIFELON.813 (PEC.No. 141/2020 / நான்!! 12.07.2021 குலம் சுற்றுக்கும் கணைகள்ளு என்று வழக்கியுள்ளது. மேறுக்கும் அடைகள்ளமை சான்று வழக்கியுள்ளது. மேறுக்கும் சென்றைக்கும் கண்டு வரிய அனுக்கைத்தின் நேலம் தேதித்து கொள்ளும். அதே போன்று திருக்குக்கும் இதித்து கொள்ளுமா, வன்று தெனித்தம்படும்பாட்டு என்று தினித்தம்படுக்கும்.

## SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED

NOTICE

e attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company) or of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority
This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the investor Educ
Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Trainer and Returnd) Ru
notified by the Minstry of Corporate Affairs affacts, September 7, 7
memorisms made therefor (referred to as "the Rules, September 1, 7). The Rules, amongs other matters, contain previouslor for trans
shares in respect of which dividend has remained ungaled or unclathe share-bolder for seven consecutive years or more in the
investor Education and Protection Fund (IEFF) Authority.

Communication of the Matter Author 0, 00 2002 communicated to the or

restor Education and Protection Fund (IEFF) 8 Company has, vide letter dated 02:08:2022 of a reholders whose shares are liable to be trans 22-2023 to IEPF Authority under the said Rules

In case the shareholders have any queries on the subject matter, they may contact the Company's Registral and Transfer Agents at S.K.D.C Consultants Ltd. Surya 35, Maylfower Avenue, Sehind Sentiful Nagar, Sownpalayam Road Colimbatore 4 61/1028, Phone 91422 4958985/2539835-836 Email: inlogated-consultants. Control of the Control of the

For Shiva Texyarn Limite